Fon Kodu
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY
AVY

MK Tanimi
F_GUBRF0224
F_GUBRF0224
F_GUBRF0224
F_GUBRF0224
F_GUBRF0224
F_OYAKCO0724
F_OYAKC0724
F_OYAKCO0724
F_OYAKC0724
F_OYAKCO0724
F_OYAKC0724
F_OYAKCO0724
F_OYAKC0724
F_OYAKCO0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_ASTOR0724
F_OYAKCO0724

islem Tipi islem Birim Fiyati

Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
VOB lItfa
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
VOB lItfa
VOB lItfa

185,51
185,38
185,41
185,45

75,12
75,07
75,13
75,06
75,09
75,04
75,08
75,1
75,05
99,02
98,98
98,99
98,97
99
98,94
98,87
98,96
98,9
98,89
98,93
98,88
98,92

islem Miktari

15
1
2
2

20
5
5

17

18

18
1
2
2
2

35

2
1
3
4
4
1
1
5
1
1
1
1

60
70

islem Tutari

278.265,00
18.538,00
37.082,00
37.090,00
401.200,00
37.560,00
37.535,00
127.721,00
135.108,00
135.162,00
7.504,00
15.016,00
15.020,00
15.010,00
346.570,00
19.796,00
9.899,00
29.691,00
39.600,00
39.576,00
9.887,00
9.896,00
49.450,00
9.889,00
9.893,00
9.888,00
9.892,00
557.100,00

554.750,00



